
                                                                    SHAREHOLDING PATTERN   

     ALLIED DIGITAL SERVICES LIMITED 

Scrip Code : 532875                                                                                        Quarter ending : June 2019 

Category 
of 
sharehol
der 

No. of 
sharehold

ers 

No. of 
fully paid 
up equity 

shares 
held 

Total no. 
shares 

held 

Sharehold
ing as a % 
of total no. 
of shares 
(calculate
d as per 
SCRR, 

1957)As a 
% of 

(A+B+C2) 

No. of 
Voting 
Rights 

Total 
as a 
% of 
Total 
Votin

g 
right 

No. of Locked in 
shares 

No. of Shares 
pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
No. of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

demateriali
zed form 

No.(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

Share
s 

held(
b) 

No.(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

Share
s 

held(
b) 

(A) 
Promoter 
& 
Promoter 
Group 

10 
2,46,24,5

80 
2,46,24,5

80 
49.05 

2,46,24,5
80 

49.0
5 

1,85,92,5
78 

75.50 
13,50,0

00 
5.48 2,46,24,580 

(B) 
Public 

21,120 
2,55,80,9

48 
2,55,80,9

48 
50.95 

2,55,80,9
48 

50.9
5 

 0.00  0.00 2,40,40,842 

(C1) 
Shares 
underlyi
ng DRs 

   0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

(C2) 
Shares 
held by 
Employe
e Trust 

   0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

(C) Non 
Promoter
-Non 
Public 

   0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

Grand 
Total 

21,130 
5,02,05,5

28 
5,02,05,5

28 
100.00 

5,02,05,5
28 

100.
00 

1,85,92,5
78 

37.03 
13,50,0

00 
2.69 4,86,65,422 

 

 

 

 



 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

Category of 
shareholder 

Nos. of 
shareholder

s 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 
shares 

held 

Total nos. 
shares 

held 

Shareholdin
g as a % of 
total no. of 

shares 
(calculated 

as per 
SCRR, 

1957)As a 
% of 

(A+B+C2) 

Number of Locked in 
shares 

Number of Shares 
pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
Number of 

equity shares 
held in 

dematerialize
d form No.(a) 

As a % 
of 

total 
Shares 
held(b

) 

No.(a) 

As a % 
of 

total 
Shares 
held(b

) 

A1) Indian    0.00  0.00  0.00  

Individuals/Hin
du undivided 
Family 

7 
2,42,16,36

8 
2,42,16,36

8 
48.23 

1,85,92,57
8 

76.78 
13,50,00

0 
5.57 2,42,16,368 

Nitin Dhanji Shah 1 
1,47,83,03

1 
1,47,83,03

1 
29.45 

1,25,96,36
4 

85.21  0.00 1,47,83,031 

Prakash Dhanji 
Shah 

1 81,78,348 81,78,348 16.29 59,96,214 73.32 3,50,000 4.28 81,78,348 

Tejal Prakash 
Shah 

1 11,98,000 11,98,000 2.39  0.00 
10,00,00

0 
83.47 11,98,000 

Rohan Prakash 
Shah 

1 35,500 35,500 0.07  0.00  0.00 35,500 

Nehal Nitin Shah 1 20,489 20,489 0.04  0.00  0.00 20,489 

Dhara N Shah 1 500 500 0.00  0.00  0.00 500 

Ramesh Manilal 
Shah 

1 500 500 0.00  0.00  0.00 500 

Any Other 
(specify) 

3 4,08,212 4,08,212 0.81  0.00  0.00 4,08,212 

Vivil Investments 
Private Limited 

1 1,87,150 1,87,150 0.37  0.00  0.00 1,87,150 

Prakash Shah 
acting as 
Benificary and 
family Trustee of 
Padma Pragna 
Private Trust 

1 93,622 93,622 0.19  0.00  0.00 93,622 



Kotak Mahindra 
Trusteeship 
Services Limited 

1 1,27,440 1,27,440 0.25  0.00  0.00 1,27,440 

Sub Total A1 10 
2,46,24,58

0 
2,46,24,58

0 
49.05 

1,85,92,57
8 

75.50 
13,50,00

0 
5.48 2,46,24,580 

A2) Foreign    0.00  0.00  0.00  

A=A1+A2 10 
2,46,24,58

0 
2,46,24,58

0 
49.05 

1,85,92,57
8 

75.50 
13,50,00

0 
5.48 2,46,24,580 

 

 

 

  



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder  

Category & Name 
of the 

Shareholders 

No. of 
shareholde

r 

No. of 
fully paid 
up equity 

shares 
held 

Total no. 
shares held 

Shareholdin
g % 

calculated as 
per SCRR, 

1957 As a % 
of (A+B+C2) 

No. of 
Voting 
Rights 

Total 
as a % 

of 
Total 
Votin

g right 

No. of Locked in 
shares No. of equity 

shares held in 
dematerialize

d form(Not 
Applicable) 

No.(a
) 

As a % 
of total 
Shares 
held(b

) 

B1) Institutions 0 0  0.00  0.00  0.00  

Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investors 

1 20000 20,000 0.04 20,000 0.04  0.00 20,000 

Sub Total B1 1 20000 20,000 0.04 20,000 0.04  0.00 20,000 

B2) Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(s)
/ President of 
India 

0 0  0.00  0.00  0.00  

B3) Non-
Institutions 

0 0  0.00  0.00  0.00  

Individual 
share capital 
upto Rs. 2 Lacs 

19621 
1260156

9 
1,26,01,56

9 
25.10 

1,26,01,56
9 

25.10  0.00 1,25,51,463 

Individual 
share capital in 
excess of Rs. 2 
Lacs 

55 6240317 62,40,317 12.43 62,40,317 12.43  0.00 62,40,317 

Jimmy Jehangir 
Parakh 

1 567635 5,67,635 1.13 5,67,635 1.13  0.00 5,67,635 

Any Other 
(specify) 

1443 6719062 67,19,062 13.38 67,19,062 13.38  0.00 52,29,062 

HUF 814 1102822 11,02,822 2.20 11,02,822 2.20  0.00 11,02,822 

K S 
Gopalaswamy 

1 1212528 12,12,528 2.42 12,12,528 2.42  0.00 12,12,528 

Suresh Ayodya 
Mahadevan 

1 520000 5,20,000 1.04 5,20,000 1.04  0.00 5,20,000 

Clearing 
Members 

74 223520 2,23,520 0.45 2,23,520 0.45  0.00 2,23,520 



Bodies Corporate 182 2926898 29,26,898 5.83 29,26,898 5.83  0.00 14,36,898 

Collab 9, LLC 1 1490000 14,90,000 2.97 14,90,000 2.97  0.00  

Non-Resident 
Indian (NRI) 

373 2465822 24,65,822 4.91 24,65,822 4.91  0.00 24,65,822 

Sub Total B3 21119 
2556094

8 
2,55,60,94

8 
50.91 

2,55,60,94
8 

50.91  0.00 2,40,20,842 

B=B1+B2+B3 21120 
2558094

8 
2,55,80,94

8 
50.95 

2,55,80,94
8 

50.95  0.00 2,40,40,842 

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %): 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in 
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

Note 
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares 
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information 
available,. 

 

     Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public 

Serial No. Name of the PAC Number of shares Percentage of shareholding by PAC 

1 Vivil Investments Private Limited 1,87,150 0.37 

2 Kotak Mahindra Trusteeship Services Limited 1,27,440 0.25 

 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public  

Serial 
No. 

Number of 
shareholders 

Outstanding shares held in demat or 
unclaimed suspense account 

voting rights 
which are frozen 

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain 
unclaimed for public shareholders 

1 1 280 280 - 
 



 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder  

Category & Name 
of the 

Shareholders(I) 

No. of 
shareholder(III) 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 
shares 

held(IV) 

Total no. 
shares 

held(VII = 
IV+V+VI) 

Shareholding % 
calculated as per 

SCRR, 1957 As a % of 
(A+B+C2)(VIII) 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares(XII) 
Number of equity 

shares held in 
dematerialized 
form(XIV)(Not 

Applicable) No 

As a % of 
total 

Shares 
held 

C1) 
Custodian/DR 
Holder 

0 0  0.00  0.00  

C2) Employee 
Benefit Trust 

0 0  0.00  0.00  

Note 
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares 
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information 
available,. 

 

 

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.  

Sl. 
No. 

Name of the Trading 
Member 

Name of the Beneficial 
Owner 

No. of shares 
held 

% of total no. of 
shares 

Date of reporting by the Trading 
Member 

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
 

 


