# SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

### ALLIED DIGITAL SERVICES LIMITED

Scrip Code: 532875 Quarter ending: June 2019

Category		No. of of total no.		Total as a	No. of Loc share		No. of S pledge otherv encuml	No. of equity			
of sharehol der	No. of sharehold ers	fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	(calculate d as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	% of Total Votin g right	No.(a)	As a % of total Share s held( b)	No.(a)	As a % of total Share s held( b)	shares held in demateriali zed form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	10	2,46,24,5 80	2,46,24,5 80	49.05	2,46,24,5 80	49.0 5	1,85,92,5 78	75.50	13,50,0 00	5.48	2,46,24,580
(B) Public	21,120	2,55,80,9 48	2,55,80,9 48	50.95	2,55,80,9 48	50.9 5		0.00		0.00	2,40,40,842
(C1) Shares underlyi ng DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employe e Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter -Non Public				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	21,130	5,02,05,5 28	5,02,05,5 28	100.00	5,02,05,5 28	100. 00	1,85,92,5 78	37.03	13,50,0 00	2.69	4,86,65,422

# Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	No. of fully Nos. of paid up	· ·	Total year	Shareholdin g as a % of total no. of shares		ocked in	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		Number of equity shares
Category of shareholder	shareholder s	equity shares held	shares held	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b )	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b	held in dematerialize d form
A1) Indian				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hin du undivided Family	7	2,42,16,36 8	2,42,16,36 8	48.23	1,85,92,57 8	76.78	13,50,00 0	5.57	2,42,16,368
Nitin Dhanji Shah	1	1,47,83,03 1	1,47,83,03 1	29.45	1,25,96,36 4	85.21		0.00	1,47,83,031
Prakash Dhanji Shah	1	81,78,348	81,78,348	16.29	59,96,214	73.32	3,50,000	4.28	81,78,348
Tejal Prakash Shah	1	11,98,000	11,98,000	2.39		0.00	10,00,00	83.47	11,98,000
Rohan Prakash Shah	1	35,500	35,500	0.07		0.00		0.00	35,500
Nehal Nitin Shah	1	20,489	20,489	0.04		0.00		0.00	20,489
Dhara N Shah	1	500	500	0.00		0.00		0.00	500
Ramesh Manilal Shah	1	500	500	0.00		0.00		0.00	500
Any Other (specify)	3	4,08,212	4,08,212	0.81		0.00		0.00	4,08,212
Vivil Investments Private Limited	1	1,87,150	1,87,150	0.37		0.00		0.00	1,87,150
Prakash Shah acting as Benificary and family Trustee of Padma Pragna Private Trust	1	93,622	93,622	0.19		0.00		0.00	93,622

Kotak Mahindra Trusteeship Services Limited	1	1,27,440	1,27,440	0.25		0.00		0.00	1,27,440
Sub Total A1	10	2,46,24,58 0	2,46,24,58 0	49.05	1,85,92,57 8	75.50	13,50,00 0	5.48	2,46,24,580
A2) Foreign				0.00		0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2	10	2,46,24,58 0	2,46,24,58 0	49.05	1,85,92,57 8	75.50	13,50,00 0	5.48	2,46,24,580

# Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholde r	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholdin g % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Votin g right	ocked in ares As a % of total Shares held(b	No. of equity shares held in dematerialize d form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00	
Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	20000	20,000	0.04	20,000	0.04	0.00	20,000
Sub Total B1	1	20000	20,000	0.04	20,000	0.04	0.00	20,000
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s) / President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00	
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	19621	1260156 9	1,26,01,56 9	25.10	1,26,01,56 9	25.10	0.00	1,25,51,463
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	55	6240317	62,40,317	12.43	62,40,317	12.43	0.00	62,40,317
Jimmy Jehangir Parakh	1	567635	5,67,635	1.13	5,67,635	1.13	0.00	5,67,635
Any Other (specify)	1443	6719062	67,19,062	13.38	67,19,062	13.38	0.00	52,29,062
HUF	814	1102822	11,02,822	2.20	11,02,822	2.20	0.00	11,02,822
K S Gopalaswamy	1	1212528	12,12,528	2.42	12,12,528	2.42	0.00	12,12,528
Suresh Ayodya Mahadevan	1	520000	5,20,000	1.04	5,20,000	1.04	0.00	5,20,000
Clearing Members	74	223520	2,23,520	0.45	2,23,520	0.45	0.00	2,23,520

Bodies Corporate	182	2926898	29,26,898	5.83	29,26,898	5.83	0.00	14,36,898
Collab 9, LLC	1	1490000	14,90,000	2.97	14,90,000	2.97	0.00	
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	373	2465822	24,65,822	4.91	24,65,822	4.91	0.00	24,65,822
Sub Total B3	21119	2556094 8	2,55,60,94 8	50.91	2,55,60,94 8	50.91	0.00	2,40,20,842
B=B1+B2+B3	21120	2558094 8	2,55,80,94 8	50.95	2,55,80,94 8	50.95	0.00	2,40,40,842

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

#### Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

### Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public

Serial No.	Name of the PAC	Number of shares	Percentage of shareholding by PAC
1	Vivil Investments Private Limited	1,87,150	0.37
2	Kotak Mahindra Trusteeship Services Limited	1,27,440	0.25

#### Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Serial	Number of	Outstanding shares held in demat or	voting rights	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders
No.	shareholders	unclaimed suspense account	which are frozen	
1	1	280	280	-

### Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	L	umber of ocked in ares(XII) As a % of total Shares held	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00		0.00	

#### **Note**

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

### Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl.	Name of the Trading	Name of the Beneficial	No. of shares	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading
No.	Member	Owner	held		Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL